56   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
M
A
N
U
A
L A
N

125T
125HO
How To Order Valves & Manifolds...Page 109
HOW TO OBTAIN VALVE SPECIFICATIONS
 Visit www.humphrey-products.com and select “Online Product
 Guide.”
•	 From the search options provided, choose the valve you want
and the details for that product.
•	 Once completed, select “Spec Sheet” to create a PDF of the
valve, which you may save and print at your convenience.
HOW TO FIND A DISTRIBUTOR
 Visit www.humphrey-products.com, select “Find A Distributor,”
 and input your information to locate a distributor nearest you.
•	 Or, call Customer Service at 1-800-477-8707 for the name and
phone number of your local distributor.
88
HUMPHREY PRODUCTS ARE SOLD WORLD-WIDE
THROUGH AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS
125V – Toggle
125T – Finger Tip
125HO – Hold On